X - RAY SCREENERS COURSE FROM 03 TO 04 APR 2007 AT RDCOS (CA)
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Ruturaj Yadav
Chetana V Bhatia
Vijaya S Raghav
Vinayak P Bhosale
Kishore Chand Thakur
V S Singh

M D Jadhav

N S Thakur

A R Jadhav

S J Mane

Vishwajit M Prabhu
Prashant S Naik
AR Yerunkar

R H More

A N More

Sudip Sutar
Divyesh | Vyas
Govind Nene
Pankaj Z Bankar
Kanchan R Sakpal
Neeta P Wankhede
Sandip B Naykodi
Sanjay A Lokare
Raju Dilip Shete
Vikas V Korgaonkar
Sandeep S Sawant
N M Balasubramani
B H Khushrushai

K K Shinde

J B Singh

D R Nagwekar

P B Sawakhande

N G Shivane

B G Kumbhare

MUMBAI
Designation Organisation
Secy Agent AIATSL
Secy Agent AIATSL
Secy Agent AIATSL
Secy Agent AIATSL
Secy Agent AIATSL

AOS Air India

Sl Air India

(O] Air India

SSI Air India

Sl Air India

0S Air India
AOS Air India
0S Air India

Sl Air India

SSI Air India
Secy Agent AIATSL
Secy Agent AIATSL
Secy Agent AIATSL
Secy Agent AIATSL
Secy Agent AIATSL
Secy Agent AIATSL
Secy Agent AIATSL
Secy Agent AIATSL
Secy Agent AIATSL
Secy Agent AIATSL
Secy Agent AIATSL
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AOS Air India
SSI Air India
AOS Air India
AOS Air India
0S Air India

SSI Air India

Sl Air India

Place of
Posting
Ahmedabad

Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
Goa
Ahmedabad
Goa
Ahmedabad
Mumbai
Mumbai
Mumbai
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Mumbai
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Marks
80

80
80
86
80
80
86
80
80
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81
86
80
80
80
73
73
75
69
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66
75
77
73
72
62
74
75
71
73
60
63
77
75

(Lt Col RR Yadav)

Result
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
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